32
16
17

24

25

28
12
21
13
20

29
30
3
19
14
22
11
27

26

23
10
18
15
31

Finaltableau National Open Nachtturnier 19. Juli 2009

Camil Weber

Forfait

Camil Weber

Erwin Bachler

René Heiniger

René Heiniger

René Heiniger

Oliver Wolfisberg

Rico Guerriero

Oliver Wolfisberg

N NN W

Claudia Kunz

Forfait

Claudia Kunz

Oliver Wolfisberg

Marcel Ruffner

Forfait

Marcel Ruffner

Sebastian Koch

Timur Uk

Sebastian Koch

Marcel Ruffner

Fabian Gauch

Remo Diirr

Fabian Gauch

Samuel Arii

Forfait

Samuel Arii

Fabian Gauch

Forfait

Christopf Rothenfluh

Ortenzia Hafliger

Vikram Honegger

Christopf Rothenfluh

Vikram Honegger

Christof Rothenfluh

Robert Askins

Mustapha Trabelsi

Forfait

N W N o

Ralpf Bicker

Mustapha Trabelsi

Ralpf Bicker

Forfait

Markus Johner

Markus Johner

Inarid Nydeqgger

Roland Kurz

Roland Kurz

Mustapha Trabelsi

Markus Johner

Jora Ernst

Juan Manuel Reina

Forfait

Jora Ernst

N NN W

Pascal Nvdeaaer

Pascal Nvdegaer

Pascal Nvdeaaer

Pascal Nydegger

17. Rang

9. Rang

3. Rang

| | 2. Rang

René Heiniger 7
René Heiniger 2

Fabian Gauch 6

Mustapha Trabelsi 5
Pascal Nvdeaager 7

Pascal Nvdeaager 7

BCNL

BILLARD CLUB NATIONAL LITTAU

1. Rang




